ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

FULL OVER FULL BUNK BED

Ladder on left side

Ladder on right side

PAGE 1 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

= = SYap)

™0
Y AN~
=N\
N\ /
=\ 4
; \
4 A \
7 o\
— \ S\
=

(L7 /[ =/ V4
ANR\Y//4 \\ \\
AT yA 7 /3
NN
[~ %
4 NN
fo))
/4 Ay
y 3/ N .
\ —N
o/
R s s e
= — S

23"

PAGE 2 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1 & N | 1PC 10 L 7 1PC

Lower bed - left front leg Lower bed - right headboard top
rail

2 Q=2 —| 1PC 11 m 1PC
Lower bed - left back leg Upper bed - right headboard panel

3 — y |1PC || 12 T | 1PC
Lower bed - right front leg Upper bed - left headboard panel

4 C—= > [ 1PC 13 — 7 1PC
Lower bed - right back leg Lower bed - left headboard top rail

) Q > 1PC 14 £ 7 1PC
Upper bed - left front leg Lower bed - left headboard bottom rail

6 D 1PC 19 \E . -\ 2PCS
Upper bed - left back leg Upper guard rails suppo

7 Q . - 1PC 21 S - > | 20PCH
Upper bed - right front leg Upper & lower slats

8 C————= 1PC 24 / 7 | 1PC
Upper bed - right back leg Ladder side bottom rail

9 JIITTITTIIITY 1PC 25 VA—— 7 1PC
Lower bed - right headboard panel Ladder side center rail

17 © \ | 4PCS || 33 v ———/ 1PC
Upper & lower side rails Ladder bulkhead left leg

18 . , | 4PCS || 34 A ¢ 4PCS
Upper guard rails Ladder bulkhead rail

20 ¢ 2PCS || 35 \ N 1PC
Upper & lower slat support Trundle front panel
Ladder front leg Trundle back rail

23 = — =) 1PC 37 € 3 2PCS
Ladder back leg Trundle left & right slats

32 ) 1PC 38 S > 8PCS

Ladder bulkhead right leg

Trundle short slats

PAGE 3 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

(Hardware in this SKU)

15 1PC || 40 ATRNRNN 1PC
Lower left headboard panel Drawer set right panel
16 == 1PC || 41 § ) 6PCS
Lower left headboard panel Drawer set supports
26 =— 1PC || 42 N\ 1PC
Ladder left side bottom panel Drawer set back panel
27 Ve 1PC || 43 S 4PCS
Ladder left side top panel Drawer front panel
28 —=/4 1PC || 44 4—39 4PCS
Ladder back panel Drawer back panel
29 NI 1PC || 45 V) 4PCS
Ladder bottom step panel Drawer right panel
30 — 1PC || 46 e/ 4PCS
Ladder center step panel Drawer left panel
31 Q 1PC 47 NI 4PCS
Ladder top step panel Drawer bottom panel
w| AT e
Drawer set left panel
HARDWARE LIST
A 16PCS H 4 PCS
B 4PCS || T | 910x40 (RS 53 PCS
9 K | 914x100 ——= | 4PCS
m\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\v 12 PCS
D | @6.5x90 L 4%70 _ \ 1PC
32PCS
E | @6.5x60 M | 136mm % 1PC
F | Max30 === |126 PCS|| N | M3.5x15 @ 12 PCS
G | M4x20 ===  |16PCS || O e 2 PCS

PAGE 4 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

I J10x40 29PCS || ] B8x30 XS 18 PCS
can change the position for@to@if you want
STEP 2

on right side A @
¥ SN\
/«’3// SN
\ /@//
(2)ladd
©

er on right side

can change the position for@to@if you
want the ladder on left side

C | @6.5x110 10PCS || L | 4x70 B

PAGE 5 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

STEP 3

can change the position for@to@
if you want the ladder on left side

Ladder on right side

can change the position for@to@if you want the ladder on
left side

C | @6.5x110 7PCS || L | 4x70 B

STEP 4

©

Ladder on right side

/

can change the position for to @
if you want the ladder on left side

can change the position for@ to

/Ladder on right side ](D
if you want the ladder on left side

C | @6.5x110 8PCS || L | 4x70 B

PAGE 6 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

16 PCS

@10x40

J8x30

S

A

8PCS

m

(36.5x60

2PCS L

4x70 J

PAGE 7 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

6 PCS

LS

M4x30

)

4x70

4PCS

: MM@ w«\ 74,

Ladder on right side

Olln\.
I/ —

F
L

0.. v/ — ¢ N A A—\

(=]

STEP 7
Ladder on Left side

K | @14x100

8 PCS

2PCS

D J6.5x90 @.,,m,m»!y\,\,‘!!““”

E | 96.5x60

Ladder on Left side

STEP 8

PAGE 8 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

—————\ O \/
@ O\ ——A
[ N\N—7 77\
N fA—\ = 7 =\
—

N —
)

o —

/

Ladder on Right side

e .\
" \ —7 \/ A
%7
N
— £

(7
\
\

= =
— ya —

%@‘ )

/ ﬂﬂﬂﬂ&w%ﬁam
\\\ .
N\ \7 W

./ v /.
AL

2 PCS

8 PCS

4x70

[—

M3.5x15 oo

_

4x70

L

N
L

4 PCS

16 PCS || O

4 PCS

12 PCS

8 PCS

®

\¢
7 ] .\.v/l./ (32) ./l W/ N

A
&
| —

)
N

STEP9

7
/S 4
/s, V() ———V
/7 Yy A
(—%

S

M4x30

D @6.5x90 o)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

E

N |M3.5x15 G

E
F

PAGE 9 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

)\
AN——
N—
VA

////////

4 PCS

STEP 11

Proeessse>

M4x30

32 PCS

STEP 12

F

froceeseess>

M4x30

F

PAGE 10 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

AR
4\\ " o\.o\ \044 \\\~
»4\\ /A === \
L= IEL I ». .r.r.%‘%ﬁ@\\
NI\ \

g g O 7

Y7/ [ 7
Y —]

STEP 13
STEP 14

PAGE 11 OF 12




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Completed

N\ \
& DX\ \
\ TN /1111

N\ v <\\ < e O v
AN A
{ 2 ANT——A
/) .I\ L7ZAN\
AN\
/ \\\A\w/




